ALASKA AIR GROUP INC COM USD0.01

ALASKA AIR GROUP INC COM USDO0.01

ISIN:  US0116591092

Overview

2024/05/17 22:00:02

Price
43.29 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.02% (0.01)

US0116591092
ALK

NYSE

usb

Transport
Stock

5,055 EUR
S&P 500

42.96 USD (100)
43.73 USD (100)
43.68 USD
44.18 USD
43.205 USD
43.28 USD
43.592848 USD
1,686,948
73,552,180.84
22,108

14

WKN: 011659109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/13 =
2024/04/29 )
2024/04/26 e
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=168828600
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0116591092&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0116591092&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ee3eb13ad96d21b3b7edc7ebc667e6fb5a0fbbd589ed277ca11f513c611709b&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d804b396aa3194653&time=1716176513&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b6923702b2578f823d0e33f22e2180e6abab658dc6bdaf2f11fa564a8bb0662d&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9057334e3460de168&time=1716176513&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc72bda756d7868df4251e576d585bfc78c23b6c8aa314f2f9ceb6a4cae44275&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8fae768d1dc1d9c6a&time=1716176513&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b2ee34d81c9b192be495af70a074b75f2e644b3956eeffbd891afcb4e3141e4&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7706ee1c879a83a7d&time=1716176513&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4cf487affcf9904f8e8216f009f4b10985fb9e88e483d075281cd62aaa48474b&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6d33c45665a638b0b&time=1716176513&tool=RSC

ALASKA AIR GROUP INC COM USD0.01

Details
2024/05/17 22:00:02
Price
43.29 USD
Difference (] 0.02% (0.01)
General attributes
ISIN US0116591092
Symbol ALK
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,055 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 42.96 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 43.73 USD (100)
Open 43.68 USD
High 44.18 USD
Low 43.205 USD
Close (prev. day) 43.28 USD
VWAP 43.592848 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,686,948
Trading volume 73,552,180.84
Number of trades 22,108
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +19.29% +1.45% -30.75%
Perf (abs.) +6.44 +0.57 -17.68
Beta 1.26 1.17 1.19
Volatility 37.77 33.48 35.16
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

2024/04/

Time

22:02

21:59

22:00

08:06

16:08

Price

39.82 EUR

39.74 EUR

43.29 USD

40.08 EUR

43.08 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00
73.55
0.00

0.02

43.54 USD (1,397,289)
43.30 USD (2,044,247)
39.51 USD (2,337,184)
40.98 USD (2,439,985)

46.15 USD (2024/04/22)

33.24 USD (2024/01/17)

57.18 USD (2023/07/13)

30.75 USD (2023/11/01)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US0116591092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172501138
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79042049
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=198855985
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805360

ALASKA AIR GROUP INC COM USD0.01

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10

2024/05/ 08:01 39.69 EUR 0.00
17

2024/05/ 19:31 40.08 EUR 0.00
17

2024/05/ 08:08 39.71 EUR 0.00
17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805360
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31451051
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344563324
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17058

ALASKA AIR GROUP INC COM USD0.01

Company profile

Aaska

Contact Details
ALASKA AIR GROUP INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Patricia Bedient ~ Chairman of Board of

Directors

Adrienne Lofton ~ Member of Board of
Directors

Daniel Elwell Member of Board of
Directors

Dhiren Fonseca  Member of Board of
Directors

Eric Yeaman Member of Board of
Directors

Helvi Sandvik Member of Board of
Directors

James Beer Member of Board of
Directors

James Member of Board of

Thompson Directors

Kathleen Hogan  Member of Board of
Directors

Raymond Conner Member of Board of
Directors

Ben Minicucci Chairman of Managing
Board

Andrew Harrison Member of Executive
Committee

Constance von Member of Executive
Muehlen Committee

Shane Tackett Member of Executive
Committee
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